Catalog 6 Route 2

Driver: Damien Truck #462665
Dry Frozen Seller Name
178 341 AnnaSyme
112 194  Jeff Hatch
112 495  Colleen Goff
194 621 Danni Carlisle
122 347  Emily Adair
73 331 Jenell Stovall
165 445  Toni Soderquist
356 653  Heather Everitt
104 196 Katie Rose
71 127  Jaynie Johnson
139 675 Betsy Comella
200 435  Fara Davis
214 554  Karee Graf
89 254  Cheryl Dearden
90 346  Rhea Ashworth
134 352  Tovie Wilcox
201 357  Teresa Hutchinson
230 825 AmyNewman
181 472  Dory Gibson

Trialer: 200

Last 4 of Phone: 5904

Seller Phone

435-201-9796

435-287-6570

775-293-1355

435-826-4341

435-616-2389

435-689-0493

435-819-1118

702-525-9345

785-443-3789

702-370-6789

702-498-1201

801-372-3935

702-328-5222

435-979-1516

775-235-3074

702-479-9737

775-722-8359

775-293-1226

775-342-7805

City

Lyman

Koosharem

Panguitch

Escalante

Orderville

Kanab

Kanab

Mesquite

Logandale

Alamo

Caliente

Panaca

Pioche

Garrison

Ely

Ruth

Ely

Ely

Preston

State Stopi#

ut 1
ut 2
30 Min Break
ut 3
ut 4
ut 5
ut 6
ut 7
NV 8
NV 9
NV 11
NV 12
NV 13
NV 14
30 Min Break
ut 15
NV 16
NV 17
NV 18
NV 19
NV 20

All times are MST

Time

Monday April 29
11:50 AM

12:50 PM

2:15PM

4:25 PM

6:35PM

7:10PM

7:25PM

Tuesday April 30th
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:45PM

1:15PM

1:45PM

4:45PM

6:15PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM



131

59

56

275

105

200

71

131

37

58

71

63

91

239

209

89

125

4,974

562

198

211

498

613

494

305

354

125

179

249

87

294

682

404

240

377

13,893

Heather Sabaitis

Melissa Fitzwater

Tammy Harwood

Shasta Shafer

Linda Peterson

Mercy Peterson

Karen Webb

Stephanie Allen

Jaci Hughes

KayDawn Hughes

Christal Patchen

SherylIngle

Susan Bame

Tamra Harrison

Kelli Bone

Becky Nahnacassia

Kelly Rainwater

18,868

775-296-0542

435-619-6512

775-346-1200

307-258-9861

775-482-4145

702-279-1275

775-316-0229

775-722-6184

775-778-1208

775-830-4023

775-400-8127

775-455-6742

801-597-2377

775-397-5914

801-510-6805

775-934-0617

775-397-3649

Lund

Eureka

Round Mountain

Round Mountain

Tonopah

Tonopah

Hawthorne

Yerington

Fallon

Lovelock

Winnemucca

Winnemucca

Battle Mountain

Carlin

Spring Creek

Spring Creek

Elko

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

8:50 PM

Wednesday May 1st
9:45 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

1:00 PM

1:45PM

4:15PM

5:30 PM

6:45 PM

8:00 PM

Wednesday May 2nd
8:30 AM

8:45 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:15PM

12:45 PM



